Apr 28 2024 (18:52) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - New Delhi Weekly SF Special/02815x - SF - ECOR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to NDLS/New Delhi
21h 55m - 1723 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BBS |Bhubaneswar 08:10 0 |1 0 59 |33 |ECoR
2 CTC Cuttack Junction 08:38 08:40 2m |0 |1 28 79 |28 |ECOR
3 BHC [Bhadrak 10:08 10:10 2m |0 |1 143 |89 |17 |ECoR
4 BLS Baleshwar 10:52 10:54 2m |0 |1 206 |86 |17 |SER
5 HIJ Hijli 12:12 12:17 5m |0 |1 318 |68 |44 |SER
6 BQA [Bankura Junction 14:03 14.05 2m |0 |1 437 (71 SER
7 ADRA |Adra Junction 14:50 15:00 10m |0 |1 490 (73 |185 |SER
8 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 16:00 16:10 10m |0 |1 563 |71 |235 [ECR
9 GAYA |Gaya Junction 18:35 18:40 5m |0 [1 734 |93 (109 |ECR
10 |MGS |[Mughal SaraiJunction 20:50 21:00 10m (0 |1 935 |73 (84 |ECR
11 |ALD |Allahabad 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |1 1088 |117 NCR
12 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 00:50 00:55 5m |0 |2 1283 [85 |127 [NCR
13 |NDLS |[New Delhi 06:05 0 |2 1723 |- 214 |NR

Apr 28 2024 (18:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



